D
Launching National Fe
Education Futures Projects Tl

Thursday, 2" - Friday, 3" May 2024

Programme

Objectives

e Getto know partners who will be contributing to the
National Education Futures projects

e Discuss four of these projects in more detail

e Consider who else could get involved in these
projects over the next year

Thursday, 2" May

09.30 - Arrival and Registration St George's House

10.15 Arrive & check in to accommodation if staying at St.

George's House

10.30  Welcome Vicars' Hall
e Welcome by Gary McKeone, Programme Director
at St. George's House
e Welcome by the FED Team
e Getting to know each other

11.00  Changing of the Guard Ceremony Parade Ground
11.15 Introduction to National Education Futures projects Vicars' Hall
12.15 Lunch Dining Room
13.15  The Future of the Workforce in our Education Vicars' Hall
system
14.30 Tea & Coffee Vicars' Hall
14.45  The Future of Artificial Intelligence in Education Vicars' Hall
16.00 Reflections & close of Day 1 Vicars' Hall

16.30 Free time
Option 1

16.55 Evensong, St George's Chapel: Meet at St George's
House sitting room at 16.55 to be escorted by Tara;
walk to Eton College after the service for a drinks
reception




17.05

18.00

19.30
20.00

22.00

Option 2

Tour of Eton College: meet at St George's House
sitting room at 17.05 to walk to Eton College
together for a tour before the drinks reception

Reception at Eton College

Walk back to St George's House

Dinner

Tour of St George's Chapel led by Colonel Simon
Durnford (optional)

(please assemble in the Sitting Room of St George's House

at 21.45)

Friday, 3" May

07.30

07.45

08.00

09.00

09.15

10.30
10.45

12.00

12.30
13.30

Mattins (Optional)

Breakfast & Check out

Please vacate your bedrooms before the first session at
09.00 and place your bags in either the Vicars' Hall or
Sitting Room in the House

Holy Communion (Optional)

Welcome back
Reflections from Day 1

The Future of MAT, School and Education
Partnerships

Tea & Coffee

The Future of Inclusion in our Education system

Next steps & close

Lunch

Departures

Eton College

Dining Room

St George's
Chapel

St George's
Chapel

Dining Room

St George's
Chapel

Vicars' Hall

Vicars' Hall

Vicars' Hall

Vicars' Hall

Vicars' Hall

Vicars' Hall



