



St George's House

Thursday, 2nd - Friday, 3rd May 2024

Programme

Objectives

- Get to know partners who will be contributing to the National Education Futures projects
- Discuss four of these projects in more detail
- Consider who else could get involved in these projects over the next year

Thursday, 2nd May

09.30 - Arrival and Registration

reception

10.15	Arrive & check in to accommodation if staying at St. George's House	
10.30	 Welcome Welcome by Gary McKeone, Programme Director at St. George's House Welcome by the FED Team Getting to know each other 	Vicars' Hall
11.00	Changing of the Guard Ceremony	Parade Ground
11.15	Introduction to National Education Futures projects	Vicars' Hall
12.15	Lunch	Dining Room
13.15 14.30	The Future of the Workforce in our Education system Tea & Coffee	Vicars' Hall Vicars' Hall
14.45	The Future of Artificial Intelligence in Education	Vicars' Hall
16.00	Reflections & close of Day 1	Vicars' Hall
16.30	Free time	
	Option 1	
16.55	Evensong, St George's Chapel: Meet at St George's House sitting room at 16.55 to be escorted by Tara; walk to Eton College after the service for a drinks	



Option 2

	Option 2	
17.05	Tour of Eton College: meet at St George's House sitting room at 17.05 to walk to Eton College together for a tour before the drinks reception	
18.00	Reception at Eton College	Eton College
19.30	Walk back to St George's House	
20.00	Dinner	Dining Room
22.00	Tour of St George's Chapel led by Colonel Simon Durnford (optional)	St George's Chapel
	(please assemble in the Sitting Room of St George's House at 21.45)	
Friday, 3	B rd May	
07.30	Mattins (Optional)	St George's Chapel
07.45	Breakfast & Check out	
	Please vacate your bedrooms before the first session at 09.00 and place your bags in either the Vicars' Hall or Sitting Room in the House	Dining Room
08.00	Holy Communion (Optional)	St George's Chapel
09.00	Welcome back Reflections from Day 1	Vicars' Hall
09.15	The Future of MAT, School and Education Partnerships	Vicars' Hall
10.30	Tea & Coffee	Vicars' Hall
10.45	The Future of Inclusion in our Education system	Vicars' Hall
12.00	Next steps & close	Vicars' Hall
12.30	Lunch	Vicars' Hall



13.30

Departures